The bidder must have successfully completed similar kind of work 

over the last three years i.e. the current financial year and the 

last three financial years: - 

• Three similar completed service each costing not less than 

amount equal to Rs. 11,20,000/- (Indian Rupees Eleven 

Lakhs Twenty Thousand).     

or 

• Two similar completed services each costing not less than 

the amount equal to Rs. 14,00,000/- (Indian Rupees Fourteen 

Lakhs).     

or 

• One similar completed service costing not less than the 

amount equal to Rs. 22,40,000/- (Indian Rupees Twenty 

Two Lakhs Forty Thousand). 

Schedule 2: For Electrical Works:  

The bidder must have successfully completed similar kind of work 

over the last three years i.e. the current financial year and the 

last three financial years: - 

• Three similar completed service each costing not less than 

amount equal to Rs. 2,80,000/- (Indian Rupees Two Lakhs 

Eighty Thousand).     

or 

• Two similar completed services each costing not less than 

the amount equal to Rs. 3,50,000/- (Indian Rupees Three 

Lakhs Fifty Thousand).     

or 

• One similar completed service costing not less than the 

amount equal to Rs. 5,60,000/- (Indian Rupees Five Lakhs 

Sixty Thousand). 

Note:  

1. Supporting documents in form of work order or commissioning 

report along with performance certificate is to be submitted. 

2. Bidder can quote for one job and for all the job, however bidder 

has to submit separate work order for different jobs to qualify